custom
 solutions
custom
solutions
custom pole returns 50
custom brackets 56
custom accessories 57
custom arches 59

please note: rosette medallions and brackets sold separately
additional charges apply
For additional information on how to order custom brackets,
please refer to the Retail Price List.
SL3 welded
to SR3 ring
EC3 welded to front of bracket L135, RR100 pole, SR3 rings, finish
620 Weathered Iron. See pages 89-91 for Rosette options.
Add any rosette medallion or end cap to the front of any standard or custom steel bracket.
custom
accessories
custom
solutions
58 www.thefinialcompany.com
If the finial you want isn’t shown in the diameter you
need, order a finial adaptor for a nominal fee. The finial
adaptor acts as the new finial base.
Finials are located in certain diameter categories based on the
following criteria:
• the finial base fits the pole without additional modification
• finial shape and size is in proportion to the pole diameter
Finial Adaptor Tips:
•  It is typically easier and more visually pleasing to adapt a finial to
a larger diameter pole, rather than a smaller diameter pole.
•  Many finials are located in multiple size categories because they
look appropriate for several pole sizes; you may not need an
adaptor.
STBA1
8"L back arm x 8"L front arm,
61⁄2" projection
610 Cobalt Bronze
attach finial or rosette of choice
pictured with R73 rosette
rosette sold separately
TBA
6"L back arm x 4½"L front arm,
4½" projection
100 Polished Steel*
attach finial or rosette of choice to face or tip of TBA.
pictured with L651 finial
finial sold separately
*please note: there is an upcharge for this custom
finish; please refer to Retail Price List for details.
finial a a tors
custom tiebacks
base adaptor size
use for pole
diameters
FA-S: 13⁄8"Dia 1⁄2",3⁄4",1",11⁄4"
FA-M: 2"Dia 11⁄2"-13⁄4"
FA-L: 3"Dia 2"-21⁄4"
FC1: 23⁄8"Dia 11⁄2"-13⁄4",2"-21⁄4"
L9328B finial with RR100 pole
custom
accessories